
OR6.1 Thursday, 3 July, 2025
8am 
TO 9am

Describe and discuss the clinical 
features, investigations and 
principles of management of 

degenerative condition of spine 
(Cervical Spondylosis ) Lecture 1hr

Dr. 
Prince 
Solomo

n

OR4.1  Thursday, 10 July, 2025
8am 
TO 9am

Describe and discuss the clinical 
features, Investigation and 

principles of management of  
Tuberculosis affecting major 

joints - Knee Lecture 1hr

Dr. 
Anna 

Sabeen
a

Wednesday, 9 July, 2025
8am 
TO 9am INTEGRATION TEACHING CLASS Lecture 2 hr

Dr. 
Shyam

OR3.2 Thursday, 17 July, 2025
8am 
TO 9am

Aspiration of joints under 
supervision - OSCEE / 

DEMONSTARTION Lecture 1hr

Dr. 
Irfan  
Sherif

Monday, 21 July, 2025
8am 
TO 9am INTERNAL ASSISSMENT – I Lecture 2hr

Dr. 
Akash 
Deep

OR6.1 Thursday, 24 July, 2025
8am 
TO 9am

 Describe and discuss the clinical 
features, investigations and 
principles of management of 

degenerative condition of spine 
(Lumbar Spondylosis) - Lecture 1hr

Dr. 
Akash 
Deep

OR12.1 Thursday, 31 July, 2025
8am 
TO 9am

Describe and discuss the clinical 
features, investigations and 
principles of management of 

Congenital and acquired 
malformations - Congenital 

dislocation of Hip - Lecture 1hr

Dr. 
Goutha

m
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2021 Batch JULY 2025 Month Theory Schedule



OR. 2.14 Saturday, 5 July, 2025 am – aetiopathogenesis, clinical Lecture 1 Dr. Ashokraj
OR 2. 15  Saturday, 12 July, 2025 am – fractures Integration Anatomy Lecture 1 Dr. Ponnilavan
OR 2.15  Saturday, 19 July, 2025 am – Integration Anatomy Lecture 1 Dr. Dharunraj
OR 2.16  Saturday, 26 July, 2025 am – Management Integration Anatomy Lecture 1 kalai
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